
Doubles

DOUBLES High
Feb 18,19 / 2006 Doubles

Code # Bowlers DOUBLES Handicap

D 01 Francisco Max \ Andal Leo 1218 1557 $162.50
D 02 Pichler Sandra \ Boyles Dorothy 1111 1498 $143.75
D 03 Konkle Shane \ Guertin Aaron 1318 1435 $125.00

D 04 Pelletier Simon \ Guertin Aaron 1254 1416 $106.25

D 05 King Ann \ Hutchinson Jim 1116 1401 $87.50

D 06 Guertin Aaron \ Wiskowski David 1258 1387

D 07 Edwards Malcolm \ Tremblay Alain 985 1375

D 08 Daly Cheryl \ Daly Ray 1147 1363

D 09 King Ann \ Lalonde Tim 1077 1359

D 10 Mims Ronald \ Mims Adrenne 902 1328

D 11 Bradford Bob \ Schmidt Fritz 995 1328

D 12 Lacelle Karen \ Harvey Nelson 983 1328

D 13 Gehring Mark \ Proulx Rheal 1066 1315

D 14 Lacelle Karen \ Desjardins Mariane 909 1308

D 15 King Ann \ Romeo Jim 1034 1307

D 16 Zabarauskas Ed \ Gratton Pierre 995 1295

D 17 Guertin Aaron \ Wiskowski David 1160 1289

D 18 Grenier Blanche \ Harvey Nelson 846 1284

D 19 Chenier Andre \ Denis Michel 1146 1278

D 20 Edwards Tiffany \ Mims Adrienne 708 1275

D 21 Ewart Alan \ Boyles Dorothy 934 1264

D 22 Cardinal Rachel \ Gagnon Helene 879 1245

D 23 Mims Ronald \ Harvey Nelson 938 1238

D 24 Lacelle Karen \ Poulin Barb 783 1227

D 25 Mims Ronald \ Edwards Malcolm 855 1203
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Code # DOUBLES Scratch

D 01 Konkle Shane \ Guertin Aaron 1318

D 02 Guertin Aaron \ Wiskowski David 1258

D 03 Pelletier Simon \ Guertin Aaron 1254

D 04 Francisco Max \ Andal Leo 1218

D 05 Guertin Aaron \ Wiskowski David 1160

D 06 Daly Cheryl \ Daly Ray 1147

D 07 Chenier Andre \ Denis Michel 1146

D 08 King Ann \ Hutchinson Jim 1116

D 09 Pichler Sandra \ Boyles Dorothy 1111

D 10 King Ann \ Lalonde Tim 1077

D 11 Gehring Mark \ Proulx Rheal 1066

D 12 King Ann \ Romeo Jim 1034

D 13 Bradford Bob \ Schmidt Fritz 995

D 14 Zabarauskas Ed \ Gratton Pierre 995

D 15 Edwards Malcolm \ Tremblay Alain 985

D 16 Lacelle Karen \ Harvey Nelson 983

D 17 Mims Ronald \ Harvey Nelson 938

D 18 Ewart Alan \ Boyles Dorothy 934

D 19 Lacelle Karen \ Desjardins Mariane 909

D 20 Mims Ronald \ Mims Adrenne 902

D 21 Cardinal Rachel \ Gagnon Helene 879

D 22 Mims Ronald \ Edwards Malcolm 855

D 23 Grenier Blanche \ Harvey Nelson 846

D 24 Lacelle Karen \ Poulin Barb 783

D 25 Edwards Tiffany \ Mims Adrienne 708
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